
TRAINERS  
QUAIL MEMBERSHIP 

(option 1) 
 $2,150

This package includes the opportunity to harvest 75 quail between October 2018 and 
March 2019. This is a one-person package with a guest rate of $25 per guest, per day. A 
guide will be available upon request at $185 per guide. This annual rate is based on half-
day hunts. The package holder will also receive member shooting rates on our sporting 
clays course during the hunting season and 10% discount on retail at the Golf & Sporting 
Pro Shop, Outpost General Store, The Spa, and Addie’s Boutique with the exception of 
guns, ammunition and select merchandise.

• 	 75 quail
• 	 $25 daily guest fee
• 	 $185 half-day guide fee for 1-3 guests
• 	 Sporting clays member rates
• 	 Pheasant may be added upon request
• 	 Additional quail $9 each
• 	 Unused birds will not carry over to next season 

and must be used by end of February

SPORTSMAN 
QUAIL MEMBERSHIP 

(option 2) 
 $3,200

This package includes the opportunity to harvest 250 quail between October 2018 and 
March 2019. This is a one-person package with a guest rate of $25 per guest, per day.  
A guide will be available upon request at $185 per guide. This annual rate is based on 
half-day hunts. The package holder will also receive member shooting rates on our 
sporting clays course during the hunting season and 15% discount on retail at the  
Golf & Sporting Pro Shop, Outpost General Store, The Spa, and Addie’s Boutique with the 
exception of guns, ammunition and select merchandise.

• 	 250 quail
• 	 $25 daily guest fee
• 	 $185 half-day guide fee for 1-3 guests
• 	 Sporting clays member rates
• 	 Pheasant may be added upon request
• 	 Additional quail $9 each
�• 	 Unused birds will not carry over to next season 

and must be used by end of February

DELUXE SPORTSMAN 
QUAIL MEMBERSHIP 

(option 3) 
 $4,800

This package includes the opportunity to harvest 500 quail between October 2018 and 
March 2019. This is a one-person package with a guest rate of $25 per guest, per day.  
A guide will be available upon request at $185 per guide. This annual rate is based on 
half-day hunts. The package holder will also receive member shooting rates on our 
sporting clays course during the hunting season. In addition, they will receive 20% 
discount on retail at the Golf & Sporting Pro Shop, Outpost General Store, The Spa,  
and Addie’s Boutique with the exception of guns, ammunition and select merchandise.

• 	 500 quail
• 	 $25 daily guest fee
• 	 $185 half-day guide fee for 1-3 guests
• 	 Sporting clays member rates
• 	 Pheasant may be added upon request
• 	 Additional quail $9 each
�• 	 Unused birds will not carry over to next season 

and must be used by end of February

CORPORATE HUNTING MEMBERSHIP AVAILABLE IN ADDITION TO RESORT AND SPORTING MEMBERSHIPS

For more information or to make reservations, please contact SpringBank Sporting Club.
770.773.2457 • info@springbankplantation.com • SPRINGBANKPLANTATION.COM

SEASONAL HUNTING MEMBERSHIPS

SAFETY IS OUR TOP PRIORITY. Only breach shotguns are permitted on hunts (12 gauge shotguns will not be permitted for quail hunting). Prices are per person. Blaze orange clothing required for quail hunts. Hunters under 18 must be 
accompanied by a parent or legal guardian. Children under 12 not permitted to hunt. Alcoholic beverages may not be consumed before or during shooting activities. Guns and ammunition not included unless otherwise stated. A 7% sales 
tax will be added to all hunts; a 7% sales tax and 20% taxable service charge will be added to all clay shooting activities. Advance reservations are required and can be made by calling 770.773.2457. 50% deposit required at the time of 
booking. Cancellation fees apply for late cancellation. Please visit our website at www.springbankplantation.com for more information and complete list of policies. Hunting seasons follow those set by the Georgia Department of Natural 
Resources, and vary by species. Specific opening/closing dates to be determined based upon weather and field conditions. 
Prices subject to change. 02.19.18



FLY FISHING
FLY CASTING LESSONS (PER HOUR)
• Private . . . . . . . . . . . . .            $85
• Semi-Private . . . . . . . .       $50 per person 

(2-4 people)

INTRO TO FLY FISHING (2 HOURS)
• Private (1 person) . . . .   $150
• Semi-Private . . . . . . . .       $100 per person 

(2+ people)

Inquire about excursions to nearby rivers 
and lakes with expert guides. Rod rentals, 
lures and flies are available.

QUAIL HUNTING
HALF-DAY HUNT  	 $495 per person
•	Morning (9am-noon) or 

Evening (2pm-5pm)
•	Includes guides, dogs, 25 birds  

and Jeep®

FULL-DAY HUNT	 $875 per person
•	Includes guides, dogs, 50 birds, Jeep® 

and lunch at The Woodlands Grill
•	Minimum 2 hunters required

DUCK HUNTING
HALF-DAY HUNT	 $365 per person
•	Morning (Sunrise start; 2-hour hunt)
•	Includes guides, dogs, 4 ducks
•	6-12 hunters required

PHEASANT HUNTING
HALF-DAY HUNT	 $299 per person 
•	Includes 15 birds and dog handlers  

with retrievers
•	Advanced reservations required
•	12-24 shooters required

MIXED BAG UPLAND GAME HUNTING
HALF-DAY HUNT	 $499 per person 
•	Morning (9am-noon) or 

Evening (2pm-5pm)
•	Includes guides, dogs, 25 birds 

(20 quail, 5 pheasants) and Jeep®

•	Minimum 2 hunters required

CLAY SHOOTING
SPORTING CLAYS
• 100 targets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 $65
• 50 targets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  $35
• Five-stand (25 targets) . . . . . . . . .        $20
• Cart rental . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  $25
•	Member rates available. Ask about 

Barnsley Clay Cards

CAESAR GUERINI WINGS AND 
CLAYS SCHOOL
• 1-day school . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                $495
• 2-day school . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                $990
•	Includes equipment, guns, ammunition, 

eye/ear protection and lunch

PRIVATE SHOOTING INSTRUCTION
$135 per hour
•	Level 1 NSCA Instructor
• Semi-Private (2-4 people) 

$45 per additional student 
•	Ammunition and targets not included

PRIVATE LESSON WITH SKIP SMITH
$145 per hour
•	Level III NSCA Shooting Instructor
• Semi-Private (2-4 people) 

$45 per additional student

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
•	Shooting preserve license  

GA resident or non-resident. . . .     $15
• Additional quail . . . . . . . . . . . .             $9 ea
• Additional pheasant. . . . . . . . .          $25 ea
• Additional ducks. . . . . . . . . . . .             $30 ea
• Shotgun rental. . . . . . . . . . . . .              $40
• Box of shells 

   12g (sporting clays only). . . .     $10  
   20g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     $10  
   28g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     $12

• Bird cleaning 
   Quail. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    $2 ea 
   Pheasant. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 $4 ea 
   Ducks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   $4 ea

• Soft-sided Cooler. . . . . . . . . . .            $10
• Membership Opportunities 

Inquire about annual sporting clays and 
Barnsley Resort Membership options.

SpringBank Sporting Club at Barnsley Resort provides guests with clay shooting and wing 
shooting programs, which include sporting clays; quail, pheasant and duck hunting; private 
instruction; and corporate events. In addition, fly casting lessons and fly fishing excursions 
with local guides are available.


